:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8858621

Apr 14, 2024 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 276,831 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1040673 - 0.018329896 ETH®
56.18 USD

2 1040674 - 0.018304031 ETH®
56.10 USD

3 1040675 - 0.018334225 ETH®
56.20 USD

4 1040676 - 0.018347299 ETH®
56.24 USD

S 1040677 - 0.018313532 ETH®
56.13 USD

6 1040678 - 0.018378577 ETH&®
56.33 USD

7 1040679 - 0.018342351 ETH®
56.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8858621
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/276831
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040673
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040674
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040675
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040676
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040677
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040678
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040679

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1040680

1040681

1040682

1040683

1040684

1040685

1040686

1040687

1040688

Validator Id

408344

Amount

- 0.018306788
56.11 USD

- 0.018334827
56.20 USD

- 0.018295551
56.08 USD

- 0.018301165
56.10 USD

- 0.018265332
55.99 USD

- 0.018310538
56.12 USD

- 0.018269527
56.00 USD

- 0.018324986
56.17 USD

- 0.018292472
56.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044157090
135.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040680
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040681
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040682
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040683
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040684
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040685
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040686
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040687
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1040688
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/408344

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



