

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8858621</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 14, 2024 · 20:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>276,831</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1040673</u>	- 0.018329896 ETH ⊘ 56.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1040674</u>	- 0.018304031 ETH ↔ 56.10 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1040675</u>	- 0.018334225 ETH ↔ 56.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1040676</u>	- 0.018347299 ETH ⊘ 56.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1040677</u>	- 0.018313532 ETH ⊘ 56.13 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1040678</u>	- 0.018378577 ETH ⊘ 56.33 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1040679</u>	- 0.018342351 ETH ⊘ 56.22 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1040680</u>	- 0.018306788 ETH ⊘ 56.11 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1040681</u>	- 0.018334827 ETH ② 56.20 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1040682</u>	- 0.018295551 ETH ② 56.08 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1040683</u>	- 0.018301165 ETH ③ 56.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1040684</u>	- 0.018265332 ETH ⊘ 55.99 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1040685</u>	- 0.018310538 ETH ⊘ 56.12 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1040686</u>	- 0.018269527 ETH ② 56.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1040687</u>	- 0.018324986 ETH ② 56.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1040688</u>	- 0.018292472 ETH ② 56.07 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	408344	+ 0.044157090 ETH 🤣

135.35 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.